
Spessartpokal 2022

Hösbach, 18.09.2022

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

42kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Jonathan Dedio KSC Hösbach
SS 8:0

52
2:09

15
1:14

03
 1  6  9 6.III

2 Ensar Bakirhan SV Johannis 07 Nürnberg
0:21

01
0:14

03
 0  0  0 8.

3 Mike Seel SC Kleinostheim
SS 10:0

54
SS 4:0

52
TÜ 16:0

41
TÜ 16:0

45
 4 18 46 1.I

4 Sandro Russo RC88 Erlensee
0:39

03 Fr
0:35

05
 0  0  0 7.

5 Alexios Oikonomou ASV Ladenburg
Fr

TÜ 16:1

41
SS 6:0

54
2:27

03
 2  9 22 3.II

Pool B

1 Jonas Natzius SV Johannis 07 Nürnberg
1:50

02
1:51

03
 0  0  0 8.

2 Ruslan Veliev SG Frischauf Fulda
SS 7:0

51
2:42

04
PS 8:2

33
 2  8 15 4.II

3 Patrick Lehrian ASV Schaafheim
0:56

04
SS 10:0

51
4:00

12
 1  6 12 5.III

4 Sebastian Epereschi VfL Wolfhagen
SS 16:0

53
TÜ 16:0

42
 2  9 32 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

5-3 Alexios Oikonomou - Mike Seel

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Jonathan Dedio KSC Hösbach 0 6.03:43

Pool B 3 Patrick Lehrian ASV Schaafheim 5 5.SS 8:15

Pool A 5 Alexios Oikonomou ASV Ladenburg 5 3.SS 13:0

Pool B 2 Ruslan Veliev SG Frischauf Fulda 0 4.02:18

Pool A 3 Mike Seel SC Kleinostheim 4 1.TÜ 16:0

Pool B 4 Sebastian Epereschi VfL Wolfhagen 0 2.01:06
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